
Documento
20211102004 
20212260046 
20192260071 
20202265073 
20211260080 
20201140022 
20132187099 
20251678007 
20171155050 
20221255076 
20211260073 
20202260028 
20172165006 
20191255103 
20221140061 
20211140048 
20182140016 
20221255045 

Resultado del proceso
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

NO ADMITIDO
NO ADMITIDO
NO ADMITIDO
NO ADMITIDO
NO ADMITIDO
NO ADMITIDO
NO ADMITIDO
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